GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address: Privacy@kamiapp.com

Notable Inc (dba Kami)
---------------	-----------

BY:	\	_{Date:} august 26, 2024
Printed Name: Dane	MaslenTitle/Po	osition: CISO

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between **Schenectady City School District** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5 of the Originating DPA. **

By: *Sean Fahey* Date: 2024-10-22

Printed Name: Sean Fahey Title: Director of Accountability

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: West Genesee Central School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Sean Fahey

Title: Director of Accountability

Address: 300 Sanderson Drive Camillus, NY 13031

Phone: 315-487-6449

Email: sfahey@westgenesee.org

District Policy URL: https://sdpc.a4l.org/ny_dp_bor_url.php?districtID=12359
Bill of Rights URL: https://sdpc.a4l.org/ny_dp_bor_url.php?districtID=12359